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Ordering Information

Color yellow

Lenght 4m

EPS Code 1245263-4

eLan FC/PC-E2000/APC duplex patch cord OS2, 4m

Product Specifications

Insertion loss 0.25 dB

Return loss 45dB

Repeatability 0.1 dB

Durability plug and unplug 1000 times

Interface FC/PC - E2000/APC

Installation temperature -40 °C to +85 °C

ROHS compliant yes

Fiber mode singlemode


